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Description

201710200003
82340

10/20/2017
01:57:24

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES LYLE KERRY Instr
#:20121220000
486390

201711090004
06290

11/09/2017
10:20:40

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMADOR
KEVIN

201711090004
06320

11/09/2017
10:20:43

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
ANGELA

201711090004
06300

11/09/2017
10:20:41

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RYLEE
STEPHEN

201711090004
06310

11/09/2017
10:20:42

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRANT
RICHARD

201711090004
06340

11/09/2017
10:20:45

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARKUSH
DOROTHY

201711150004
13340

11/15/2017
10:33:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ASHLEY

201711150004
13350

11/15/2017
10:33:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCINTYRE
CHERYL

201711150004
13380

11/15/2017
10:33:23

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELMORE
REBECCA

201711150004
13370

11/15/2017
10:33:22

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSH
DAPHNE

201711160004
14920

11/16/2017
11:25:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LATHAM
JEFFERY

Instr
#:20110307000
076330

201712200004
52760

12/20/2017
10:11:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARROTT
BRANDYE

201712210004
54780

12/21/2017
11:24:31

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARLIER
JOHNNIE

201712210004
54790

12/21/2017
11:24:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELSON
STELLA

201712210004
54830

12/21/2017
11:26:59

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOUSTON
YAMA

201712210004
54870

12/21/2017
11:28:37

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT GREG

201712210004
54900

12/21/2017
11:28:40

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORDHAM
MELANIE

201712210004
54890

12/21/2017
11:28:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ROY

201712210004
54930

12/21/2017
11:30:34

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMURREY
JERRI

201712210004
54940

12/21/2017
11:30:35

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLS BETTY

201712210004
54880

12/21/2017
11:28:38

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
VANESSA

201712210004
54990

12/21/2017
11:37:36

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ANITA

201712210004
55010

12/21/2017
11:37:38

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABDULLAH
JOANN

201712210004
55020

12/21/2017
11:37:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
MELISSA

201712210004
55050

12/21/2017
11:39:54

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JANNEY
KACIE



201712210004
55080

12/21/2017
11:39:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEWMAN
APRIL

201712210004
55070

12/21/2017
11:39:56

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOBBS
JOSEPH

201801080000
07670

01/08/2018
01:57:52

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAHAND
TIFFANY

201801080000
07650

01/08/2018
01:57:50

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICK CALEB

201801080000
07700

01/08/2018
01:59:36

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEAD
JENNIFER


