Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Ro	oleFilter= 1	,0; Name	= MIDLAN	D FUNDIN	G LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710200003 82340	10/20/2017 01:57:24	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LYLE KERRY					Instr #:20121220000 486390	•
201711090004 06290	11/09/2017 10:20:40	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMADOR KEVIN						
201711090004 06320	11/09/2017 10:20:43	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON ANGELA						
201711090004 06300	11/09/2017 10:20:41	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RYLEE STEPHEN						
201711090004 06310	11/09/2017 10:20:42	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRANT RICHARD						
201711090004 06340	11/09/2017 10:20:45	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARKUSH DOROTHY						
201711150004 13340	11/15/2017 10:33:19	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ASHLEY						
201711150004 13350	11/15/2017 10:33:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCINTYRE CHERYL						
201711150004 13380	11/15/2017 10:33:23	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELMORE REBECCA						
201711150004 13370	11/15/2017 10:33:22	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSH DAPHNE						
201711160004 14920	11/16/2017 11:25:39	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LATHAM JEFFERY					Instr #:20110307000 076330	
201712200004 52760	12/20/2017 10:11:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARROTT BRANDYE						
201712210004 54780	12/21/2017 11:24:31	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARLIER JOHNNIE						
201712210004 54790	12/21/2017 11:24:32	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELSON STELLA						
201712210004 54830	12/21/2017 11:26:59	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOUSTON YAMA						
201712210004 54870	12/21/2017 11:28:37	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT GREG						
201712210004 54900	12/21/2017 11:28:40	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORDHAM MELANIE						
201712210004 54890	12/21/2017 11:28:39	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ROY						
201712210004 54930	12/21/2017 11:30:34	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMURREY JERRI						
201712210004 54940	12/21/2017 11:30:35	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLS BETTY						
201712210004 54880	12/21/2017 11:28:38	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE VANESSA						
201712210004 54990	12/21/2017 11:37:36	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ANITA						
201712210004 55010	12/21/2017 11:37:38	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABDULLAH JOANN						
201712210004 55020	12/21/2017 11:37:39	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN MELISSA						
201712210004 55050	12/21/2017 11:39:54	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JANNEY KACIE						

201712210004 55080	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEWMAN APRIL			
201712210004 55070	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOBBS JOSEPH			
201801080000 07670	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAHAND TIFFANY			
201801080000 07650	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICK CALEB			
201801080000 07700	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEAD JENNIFER			